1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
US-69XXSLZ-9-V1.1-24-02-2026
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
LAN (UTP) SYSTEM Shielded CAT6A RJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord, LSZH,
28AWG

• Baseband, Broadband
• Digital and analog for data, video and audio application
Order Information
Part number Description Color Package
US-6901SLZ-1 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 1m, XG, LSZH  White Bag
US-6902SLZ-1 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 2m, XG, LSZH  White Bag
US-6903SLZ-1 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 3m, XG, LSZH  White Bag
US-6905SLZ-1 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 5m, XG, LSZH  White Bag
US-6910SLZ-1 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 10m, XG, LSZH  White Bag
US-6915SLZ-1 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 15m, XG, LSZH  White Bag
US-6920SLZ-1 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 20m, XG, LSZH  White Bag
US-6925SLZ-1 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 25m, XG, LSZH White Bag
US-6901SLZ-9 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 1m, XG, LSZH  Aqua Blue Bag
US-6902SLZ-9 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 2m, XG, LSZH  Aqua Blue Bag
US-6903SLZ-9 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 3m, XG, LSZH  Aqua Blue Bag
US-6905SLZ-9 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 5m, XG, LSZH  Aqua Blue Bag
US-6910SLZ-9 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 10m, XG, LSZH  Aqua Blue Bag
US-6915SLZ-9 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 15m, XG, LSZH  Aqua Blue Bag
US-6920SLZ-9 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 20m, XG, LSZH  Aqua Blue Bag
US-6925SLZ-9 Shielded CAT6A Super-S 28AWG, 25m, XG, LSZH Aqua Blue Bag
*Available other color and length on request
Specifications subject to change without notice.